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152 Joe David Ridgecrest, CA UNK 4 04:35:50.2361
162 Nicholas Carolan Tuscon, AZ UNK 4 04:38:48.786*2
147 Pat Mccarthy Lawndale, CA UNK 1 03:01:36.047DNF

10
1035 Mike Coulter Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 04:42:24.7401
1015 James Ford Topock, AZ UNK 4 04:48:00.4382
1043 Nash Youngman Fallbrook, CA UNK 4 05:03:25.4583
1088 T J Fischer Ojai, CA UNK 4 06:19:56.6904
1023 Britney Myers San Diego, CA UNK 3 05:01:23.501DNF
1087 Ivan Tagle Chula Vista, CA UNK 2 02:10:18.355DNF

12
1246 Chad Cummings Oak Hills, CA UNK 4 05:20:29.5971
1267 John Pellissier Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:27:15.0092
1204 Rick Madison Parker, AZ UNK 2 02:29:48.280DNF

Unlimited Truck
13 Robert Malone Durango, CO UNK 4 05:14:35.2531
87 Dallas Luttrell North Las Vegas, NVUNK 3 03:23:54.988DNF
8 Rj Stidham Chino Valley, AZ UNK 1 00:56:21.085DNF

Class 5 Unlimited
520 Tyler Romero Fort Mohave, AZ UNK 4 05:29:54.3071

Class 5-1600
596 Mark Winston Golden, CO UNK 3 04:47:59.4391
574 Jared Ingram North Las Vegas, NVUNK 3 05:23:22.2802
551 Eric Garcia Indio, CA UNK 3 05:38:10.1663

Class 1600
1626 Edgar Mendez Yuma, AZ UNK 4 05:00:31.6651
1694 Kyle Vizzo Barstow, CA UNK 4 05:06:09.1482
1662 Jake Gaughan Las Vegas, NV UNK 4 05:15:04.2303
1613 Jordan Mills Los Angeles, CA UNK 4 05:41:35.1254
1609 Doug Imhof Corona, CA UNK 4 05:52:50.1845
1611 Josh Serna Flagstaff, AZ UNK 4 06:44:05.8996
1660 Mike Montes Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 02:46:05.049DNF
1678 Alan Vanderploeg Kingman, AZ UNK 2 03:03:09.898DNF
1634 Mike Cole Covina, CA UNK 2 03:09:33.519DNF
1605 Alejandro Gutierrez Calexico, CA UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF
1670 Grant Williams Prescott, AZ UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 6100
6168 Elijah Kiger Mount Morris, PA UNK 4 04:14:55.0521
6185 Jeremy Davis Chino Hills, CA UNK 4 04:24:46.3922
6126 Nathan Martino San Rafael, CA UNK 4 04:53:40.4053
6141 Valerie Clark Kansas City, MO UNK 2 02:28:16.505DNF

Class 3000
3028 Kevin Mckeown Henderson, NV UNK 3 04:22:00.938DNF

Class 9
955 Kyle Zirkus Phoenix, AZ UNK 3 04:49:57.9891
952 Ricardo Garcia San Tan Valley, AZUNK 3 04:50:31.4332
928 Nathan Vizzo Barstow, CA UNK 3 04:57:59.3403
974 Devin Holt Las Vegas, NV UNK 2 03:20:34.358DNF
964 Javier Banuelos Palm Desert, CA UNK 1 01:32:49.289DNF

11 Stock Bug
1160 James Hayward Erie, CO UNK 2 03:52:17.5441
1110 Robert Johnson Ahwanhee, CA UNK 2 03:55:23.6172
1162 Steven Fredericks Pueblo West, CO UNK 2 04:50:41.0483
1112 Donna Passante Scottsdale, AZ UNK 2 06:14:58.1754

Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited
1995 Kaden Wells Apple Valley, UT UNK 3 03:46:23.7481
1969 Doug Maclachlan Lakeside, CA UNK 3 04:09:07.2142
1905 Gabe Matthews Lakeside, CA UNK 3 04:10:14.8673
1904 Devan Lyman Twin Falls, ID UNK 3 04:15:18.2724

Printed: 07/18/2021 3:43 am* Penalty Applied
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Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited

1989 Renee Hudson Lake Havasu City, AZUNK 3 04:28:18.5825
1911 Charles Moore Las Vegas, NV UNK 1 01:30:46.003DNF
1907 Angie Mitchell Henderson, NV UNK 1 04:48:14.888DNF

Class 2900 SxS Pro Unlimited
2998 Joe Terrana Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 03:49:49.9391
2906 Chase Desousa DiasBlythe, CA UNK 3 04:18:58.7512
2958 Tyler Mills Surprise, AZ UNK 1 01:18:59.119DNF
2933 Tucker Smith Las Vegas, NV UNK 1 01:22:56.895DNF

Class 1450 Sportsman
1495 Tyler Davis Phoenix, AZ UNK 3 04:45:11.2691
1477 Eric Ludian Pahrump, NV UNK 2 02:59:36.654DNF
1433 Ryan Johnson Bend, OR UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF
1417 Brett Magnussen Henderson, NV UNK 0 00:00:00.000DNF

Class 2000
2033 Ed Kendrick North Las Vegas, NVUNK 3 05:08:22.1241
2062 Ryan Galloway Oak Hills, CA UNK 3 05:37:24.1772
2013 Jim Hayford Kingman, AZ UNK 3 05:39:30.8013

Class 1300 Limited Sportsman
1377 Matthew Flippin Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 04:34:51.9591
1342 Cole Brandt Bullhead City, AZ UNK 2 03:19:58.831DNF

Class 1500 Unlmited Sportsman
1517 Jeff Shiroky Las Vegas, NV UNK 3 04:36:26.1351
1508 Matthew Ziomek Kingman, AZ UNK 2 03:40:15.828DNF

Printed: 07/18/2021 3:43 am* Penalty Applied
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Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

1Class:

1 01:05:22.947 01:02:55.417 01:08:30.921 01:19:00.951 4 04:35:50.236 13.051 04:35:50.236Joe David 152

2 01:11:12.417 01:08:03.962 01:07:57.807 01:09:34.600 4 04:36:48.786 12.912 04:38:48.786Nicholas Carolan 162

DNF 03:01:36.047 1 03:01:36.047 19.824 03:01:36.047Pat Mccarthy 147

10Class:

1 01:07:16.952 01:07:27.063 01:14:52.861 01:12:47.864 4 04:42:24.740 12.748 04:42:24.740Mike Coulter 1035

2 01:06:14.988 01:07:35.933 01:26:35.832 01:07:33.685 4 04:48:00.438 12.500 04:48:00.438James Ford 1015

3 01:09:58.621 01:11:32.940 01:16:16.148 01:25:37.749 4 05:03:25.458 11.865 05:03:25.458Nash Youngman 1043

4 01:15:38.167 02:19:41.024 01:27:06.511 01:17:30.988 4 06:19:56.690 9.475 06:19:56.690T J Fischer 1088

DNF 02:35:49.037 01:10:56.220 01:14:38.244 3 05:01:23.501 11.945 05:01:23.501Britney Myers 1023

DNF 01:03:49.523 01:06:28.832 2 02:10:18.355 27.629 02:10:18.355Ivan Tagle 1087

11 Stock BugClass:

1 01:52:41.782 01:59:35.762 2 03:52:17.544 15.498 03:52:17.544James Hayward 1160

2 01:47:31.336 02:07:52.281 2 03:55:23.617 15.294 03:55:23.617Robert Johnson 1110

3 02:22:39.551 02:28:01.497 2 04:50:41.048 12.385 04:50:41.048Steven Fredericks 1162

4 02:27:21.015 03:47:37.160 2 06:14:58.175 9.601 06:14:58.175Donna Passante 1112

12Class:

1 01:07:00.896 01:10:50.269 01:29:05.204 01:33:33.228 4 05:20:29.597 11.233 05:20:29.597Chad Cummings 1246

2 01:09:43.601 01:16:04.378 01:41:26.281 01:20:00.749 4 05:27:15.009 11.001 05:27:15.009John Pellissier 1267

DNF 01:12:52.142 01:16:56.138 2 02:29:48.280 24.032 02:29:48.280Rick Madison 1204

Class 1300 Limited SportsmanClass:

1 01:27:59.619 01:29:57.139 01:36:55.201 3 04:34:51.959 13.098 04:34:51.959Matthew Flippin 1377

DNF 01:25:58.605 01:54:00.226 2 03:19:58.831 18.003 03:19:58.831Cole Brandt 1342

Class 1450 SportsmanClass:

1 01:41:28.766 01:40:38.419 01:23:04.084 3 04:45:11.269 12.623 04:45:11.269Tyler Davis 1495

DNF 01:22:46.614 01:36:50.040 2 02:59:36.654 20.045 02:59:36.654Eric Ludian 1477

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Ryan Johnson 1433
DNF 0 00:00:00.000Brett Magnussen 1417

Page 1 of 4Printed: 07/18/2021 3:42 am  Note: Final Laps after the close of Start/Finish are not included.



Class 
Place

Total Lap
Time

Total
Laps

Average
MPH

Total Official
Time

LightForce Midnight Special
Jul 17, 2021

Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

Class 1500 Unlmited SportsmanClass:

1 01:24:36.197 01:37:44.767 01:34:05.171 3 04:36:26.135 13.023 04:36:26.135Jeff Shiroky 1517

DNF 01:40:24.864 01:59:50.964 2 03:40:15.828 16.345 03:40:15.828Matthew Ziomek 1508

Class 1600Class:

1 01:12:59.728 01:18:21.064 01:16:29.624 01:12:41.249 4 05:00:31.665 11.979 05:00:31.665Edgar Mendez 1626

2 01:15:33.078 01:17:02.438 01:12:38.533 01:20:55.099 4 05:06:09.148 11.759 05:06:09.148Kyle Vizzo 1694

3 01:17:15.305 01:19:46.038 01:21:14.333 01:16:48.554 4 05:15:04.230 11.426 05:15:04.230Jake Gaughan 1662

4 01:25:17.748 01:24:00.098 01:24:40.584 01:27:36.695 4 05:41:35.125 10.539 05:41:35.125Jordan Mills 1613

5 01:17:22.587 02:11:30.593 01:14:26.063 01:09:30.941 4 05:52:50.184 10.203 05:52:50.184Doug Imhof 1609

6 01:30:21.148 01:37:32.715 01:42:22.376 01:53:49.660 4 06:44:05.899 8.909 06:44:05.899Josh Serna 1611

DNF 01:23:18.872 01:22:46.177 2 02:46:05.049 21.676 02:46:05.049Mike Montes 1660

DNF 01:29:37.399 01:33:32.499 2 03:03:09.898 19.656 03:03:09.898Alan Vanderploeg 1678

DNF 01:21:26.137 01:48:07.382 2 03:09:33.519 18.992 03:09:33.519Mike Cole 1634

DNF 0 00:00:00.000Alejandro Gutierrez 1605
DNF 0 00:00:00.000Grant . Williams 1670

Class 1900 SxS Pro LimitedClass:

1 01:14:21.033 01:16:44.473 01:15:18.242 3 03:46:23.748 15.902 03:46:23.748Kaden Wells 1995

2 01:28:14.162 01:21:57.294 01:18:55.758 3 04:09:07.214 14.451 04:09:07.214Doug Maclachlan 1969

3 01:21:20.271 01:26:50.334 01:22:04.262 3 04:10:14.867 14.387 04:10:14.867Gabe Matthews 1905

4 01:24:31.191 01:25:48.303 01:24:58.778 3 04:15:18.272 14.101 04:15:18.272Devan Lyman 1904

5 01:22:12.894 01:33:16.586 01:32:49.102 3 04:28:18.582 13.418 04:28:18.582Renee Hudson 1989

DNF 01:30:46.003 1 01:30:46.003 39.662 01:30:46.003Charles Moore 1911

DNF 04:48:14.888 1 04:48:14.888 12.490 04:48:14.888Angie . Mitchell 1907

Class 2000Class:

1 01:31:45.354 01:46:16.757 01:50:20.013 3 05:08:22.124 11.674 05:08:22.124Ed Kendrick 2033

2 01:44:05.353 01:58:18.370 01:55:00.454 3 05:37:24.177 10.670 05:37:24.177Ryan Galloway 2062

3 01:39:46.176 01:55:54.999 02:03:49.626 3 05:39:30.801 10.604 05:39:30.801Jim Hayford 2013
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Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

Class 2900 SxS Pro UnlimitedClass:

1 01:15:18.708 01:16:37.611 01:17:53.620 3 03:49:49.939 15.665 03:49:49.939Joe Terrana 2998

2 01:38:17.293 01:20:23.828 01:20:17.630 3 04:18:58.751 13.901 04:18:58.751Chase Desousa Dias 2906

DNF 01:18:59.119 1 01:18:59.119 45.579 01:18:59.119Tyler Mills 2958

DNF 01:22:56.895 1 01:22:56.895 43.408 01:22:56.895Tucker Smith 2933

Class 3000Class:

DNF 01:19:52.792 01:25:26.067 01:36:42.079 3 04:22:00.938 13.740 04:22:00.938Kevin Mckeown 3028

Class 5 UnlimitedClass:

1 01:18:06.567 01:19:58.987 01:30:46.170 01:21:02.583 4 05:29:54.307 10.912 05:29:54.307Tyler Romero 520

Class 5-1600Class:

1 01:30:28.517 01:41:15.447 01:36:15.475 3 04:47:59.439 12.501 04:47:59.439Mark Winston 596

2 01:38:02.866 01:58:14.453 01:47:04.961 3 05:23:22.280 11.133 05:23:22.280Jared Ingram 574

3 01:45:34.949 01:58:59.212 01:53:36.005 3 05:38:10.166 10.646 05:38:10.166Eric Garcia 551

Class 6100Class:

1 01:03:47.611 01:02:32.756 01:06:11.995 01:02:22.690 4 04:14:55.052 14.122 04:14:55.052Elijah Kiger 6168

2 01:04:30.536 01:03:47.758 01:09:22.979 01:07:05.119 4 04:24:46.392 13.597 04:24:46.392Jeremy Davis 6185

3 01:08:49.956 01:10:03.865 01:26:40.607 01:08:05.977 4 04:53:40.405 12.259 04:53:40.405Nathan Martino 6126

DNF 01:17:28.514 01:10:47.991 2 02:28:16.505 24.281 02:28:16.505Valerie Clark 6141

Class 9Class:

1 01:29:12.056 01:49:30.160 01:31:15.773 3 04:49:57.989 12.416 04:49:57.989Kyle Zirkus 955

2 01:33:03.921 01:39:38.490 01:37:49.022 3 04:50:31.433 12.392 04:50:31.433Ricardo Garcia 952

3 01:27:36.107 01:49:09.928 01:41:13.305 3 04:57:59.340 12.081 04:57:59.340Nathan Vizzo 928

DNF 01:36:48.351 01:43:46.007 2 03:20:34.358 17.949 03:20:34.358Devin . Holt 974

DNF 01:32:49.289 1 01:32:49.289 38.786 01:32:49.289Javier Banuelos 964

Unlimited TruckClass:

1 01:10:21.924 01:13:46.862 01:38:21.791 01:12:04.676 4 05:14:35.253 11.444 05:14:35.253Robert Malone 13

DNF 01:00:06.834 01:17:26.395 01:06:21.759 3 03:23:54.988 17.656 03:23:54.988Dallas Luttrell 87
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Name
Vehicle

# Lap 1 Time Lap 2 Time Lap 3 Time Lap 4 Time Lap 5 Time Lap 6 Time

Unlimited TruckClass:

DNF 00:56:21.085 1 00:56:21.085 63.886 00:56:21.085Rj Stidham 8
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TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT
Printed: 07/18/21 3:44 am

Penalties
Nbr Name   Class Penalty Time   Reason

00:02:00162 Nicholas Carolan 1 FAILURE TO STOP AT START/FINISH LINE X3

Printed: 07/18/2021 3:44 am



Place Racer City, State

Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class

Page 1 of 8

66 Entries
Brand Laps ElapsedPos.

Printed: 07/18/2021 3:44 am

* Penalty Applied

LightForce Midnight Special
Jean, NV
July 17, 2021

Group: A
0 Matthew Flippin Las Vegas, NV 1377Class 1300 Limited Sportsman UNK 3 04:34:51.9591
0 Jeff Shiroky Las Vegas, NV 1517Class 1500 Unlmited Sportsman UNK 3 04:36:26.1351

DNF Cole Brandt Bullhead City, AZ 1342Class 1300 Limited Sportsman UNK 2 03:19:58.8312
DNF Matthew Ziomek Kingman, AZ 1508Class 1500 Unlmited Sportsman UNK 2 03:40:15.8282



Place Racer City, State

Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class
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66 Entries
Brand Laps ElapsedPos.
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LightForce Midnight Special
Jean, NV
July 17, 2021

Group: B
0 James Hayward Erie, CO 1160 11 Stock Bug UNK 2 03:52:17.5441
0 Robert Johnson Ahwanhee, CA 1110 11 Stock Bug UNK 2 03:55:23.6172
0 Steven Fredericks Pueblo West, CO 1162 11 Stock Bug UNK 2 04:50:41.0483
0 Donna Passante Scottsdale, AZ 1112 11 Stock Bug UNK 2 06:14:58.1754



Place Racer City, State

Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class
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66 Entries
Brand Laps ElapsedPos.
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LightForce Midnight Special
Jean, NV
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Group: C
0 Tyler Davis Phoenix, AZ 1495Class 1450 Sportsman UNK 3 04:45:11.2691
0 Ed Kendrick North Las Vegas, NV 2033 Class 2000 UNK 3 05:08:22.1241
0 Ryan Galloway Oak Hills, CA 2062 Class 2000 UNK 3 05:37:24.1772
0 Jim Hayford Kingman, AZ 2013 Class 2000 UNK 3 05:39:30.8013

DNF Eric Ludian Pahrump, NV 1477Class 1450 Sportsman UNK 2 02:59:36.6542
DNF Ryan Johnson Bend, OR 1433Class 1450 Sportsman UNK 0 00:00:00.000888
DNF Brett Magnussen Henderson, NV 1417Class 1450 Sportsman UNK 0 00:00:00.000888
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Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class
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LightForce Midnight Special
Jean, NV
July 17, 2021

Group: E
DNF Kevin Mckeown Henderson, NV 3028 Class 3000 UNK 3 04:22:00.9381
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Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class
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LightForce Midnight Special
Jean, NV
July 17, 2021

Group: F
0 Kaden Wells Apple Valley, UT 1995Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited UNK 3 03:46:23.7481
0 Joe Terrana Las Vegas, NV 2998Class 2900 SxS Pro Unlimited UNK 3 03:49:49.9391
0 Doug Maclachlan Lakeside, CA 1969Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited UNK 3 04:09:07.2142
0 Gabe Matthews Lakeside, CA 1905Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited UNK 3 04:10:14.8673
0 Devan Lyman Twin Falls, ID 1904Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited UNK 3 04:15:18.2724
0 Chase Desousa Dias Blythe, CA 2906Class 2900 SxS Pro Unlimited UNK 3 04:18:58.7512
0 Renee Hudson Lake Havasu City, AZ1989Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited UNK 3 04:28:18.5825
0 Mark Winston Golden, CO 596 Class 5-1600 UNK 3 04:47:59.4391
0 Kyle Zirkus Phoenix, AZ 955 Class 9 UNK 3 04:49:57.9891
0 Ricardo Garcia San Tan Valley, AZ 952 Class 9 UNK 3 04:50:31.4332
0 Nathan Vizzo Barstow, CA 928 Class 9 UNK 3 04:57:59.3403
0 Jared Ingram North Las Vegas, NV 574 Class 5-1600 UNK 3 05:23:22.2802
0 Eric Garcia Indio, CA 551 Class 5-1600 UNK 3 05:38:10.1663

DNF Devin . Holt Las Vegas, NV 974 Class 9 UNK 2 03:20:34.3584
DNF Tyler Mills Surprise, AZ 2958Class 2900 SxS Pro Unlimited UNK 1 01:18:59.1193
DNF Tucker Smith Las Vegas, NV 2933Class 2900 SxS Pro Unlimited UNK 1 01:22:56.8954
DNF Charles Moore Las Vegas, NV 1911Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited UNK 1 01:30:46.0036
DNF Javier Banuelos Palm Desert, CA 964 Class 9 UNK 1 01:32:49.2895
DNF Angie . Mitchell Henderson, NV 1907Class 1900 SxS Pro Limited UNK 1 04:48:14.8887



Place Racer City, State

Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class
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LightForce Midnight Special
Jean, NV
July 17, 2021

Group: G
0 Edgar Mendez Yuma, AZ 1626 Class 1600 UNK 4 05:00:31.6651
0 Kyle Vizzo Barstow, CA 1694 Class 1600 UNK 4 05:06:09.1482
0 Jake Gaughan Las Vegas, NV 1662 Class 1600 UNK 4 05:15:04.2303
0 Jordan Mills Los Angeles, CA 1613 Class 1600 UNK 4 05:41:35.1254
0 Doug Imhof Corona, CA 1609 Class 1600 UNK 4 05:52:50.1845
0 Josh Serna Flagstaff, AZ 1611 Class 1600 UNK 4 06:44:05.8996

DNF Mike Montes Las Vegas, NV 1660 Class 1600 UNK 2 02:46:05.0497
DNF Alan Vanderploeg Kingman, AZ 1678 Class 1600 UNK 2 03:03:09.8988
DNF Mike Cole Covina, CA 1634 Class 1600 UNK 2 03:09:33.5199
DNF Alejandro Gutierrez Calexico, CA 1605 Class 1600 UNK 0 00:00:00.000888
DNF Grant . Williams Prescott, AZ 1670 Class 1600 UNK 0 00:00:00.000888



Place Racer City, State

Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class
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Brand Laps ElapsedPos.
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LightForce Midnight Special
Jean, NV
July 17, 2021

Group: I
0 Mike Coulter Las Vegas, NV 1035 10 UNK 4 04:42:24.7401
0 James Ford Topock, AZ 1015 10 UNK 4 04:48:00.4382
0 Nash Youngman Fallbrook, CA 1043 10 UNK 4 05:03:25.4583
0 Chad Cummings Oak Hills, CA 1246 12 UNK 4 05:20:29.5971
0 John Pellissier Las Vegas, NV 1267 12 UNK 4 05:27:15.0092
0 Tyler Romero Fort Mohave, AZ 520 Class 5 Unlimited UNK 4 05:29:54.3071
0 T J Fischer Ojai, CA 1088 10 UNK 4 06:19:56.6904

DNF Britney Myers San Diego, CA 1023 10 UNK 3 05:01:23.5015
DNF Ivan Tagle Chula Vista, CA 1087 10 UNK 2 02:10:18.3556
DNF Rick Madison Parker, AZ 1204 12 UNK 2 02:29:48.2803



Place Racer City, State

Overall Finish Results
Nbr Class
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66 Entries
Brand Laps ElapsedPos.
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* Penalty Applied

LightForce Midnight Special
Jean, NV
July 17, 2021

Group: J
0 Elijah Kiger Mount Morris, PA 6168 Class 6100 UNK 4 04:14:55.0521
0 Jeremy Davis Chino Hills, CA 6185 Class 6100 UNK 4 04:24:46.3922
0 Joe David Ridgecrest, CA 152 1 UNK 4 04:35:50.2361
0 Nicholas Carolan Tuscon, AZ 162 1 UNK 4 04:38:48.7862*
0 Nathan Martino San Rafael, CA 6126 Class 6100 UNK 4 04:53:40.4053
0 Robert Malone Durango, CO 13 Unlimited Truck UNK 4 05:14:35.2531

DNF Dallas Luttrell North Las Vegas, NV 87 Unlimited Truck UNK 3 03:23:54.9882
DNF Valerie Clark Kansas City, MO 6141 Class 6100 UNK 2 02:28:16.5054
DNF Rj Stidham Chino Valley, AZ 8 Unlimited Truck UNK 1 00:56:21.0853
DNF Pat Mccarthy Lawndale, CA 147 1 UNK 1 03:01:36.0473


